Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Nikita Movchan

3rd Officer

Negotiable

+79992054160

anton201.antonoff@yandex.ru

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Any

13.01.1997 city Proizersk,
street Gogolya 46 ap.5

Russia
Priozersk

I". Mpwnosepck, yn. Morons
n.46 kB.5

Fluent Closest airport: = Pulkovo
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
0213486 31.03.2016 Russia 31.03.2050
66 2852935 19.04.2023 Russia 19.04.2028
4116 802547 25.01.2017 Russia
Navigator / Watch officer
LED207661116 05.06.2023 Russia 05.06.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/302743/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Tanker Familiarization

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Breathing apparatus

Fitness
Drug/Alcohol

Medical report

Panama

BST-0244/21

AFF-01796/22

PSC-02540/22

MFA-01865/22

916-093/23-01C

LED207661134

BT OT/CHT-00179/22 D

MH00000008695

R-01078/22

E-00986/22

706-221/22-01C

608/24

462/24

11347

Seaman's book

Trainee Officer Akademik Fedorov / Ice breaker/
Russia 12660
OS (Ordinary Blue Lake Star/ Chemical
Seaman) Panama tanker /7000
OS (Ordinary Blue Lake Star/ Chemical

09.06.2021

20.04.2022

22.04.2022

28.04.2022

12.04.2023

05.06.2023

10.08.2022

17.04.2024

31.05.2022

25.03.2022

09.08.2022

18.04.2024

18.04.2024

18.04.2024

PA0313707

Wartsila /
12000

Wartsila / 4698

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

19.10.2022

26.06.2024 -
31.10.2024

23.09.2023 -
29.02.2024

11.10.2022 -

09.06.2026

20.04.2027

22.04.2027

28.04.2027
12.04.2028
05.06.2028

10.08.2027

17.04.2029

31.05.2027

25.03.2027

09.08.2025

18.04.2025
18.04.2025

18.04.2025

10.10.2027

AARI/Russia

FreightMorTrans



Seaman)

Panama tanker /7000

Trailing Suction

Cadet/Trainee MIR / Russia Hopper
Dredger
(TSHD) / 2257
OS (Ordinary . Dry cargo
CT-1352 / Russia
Seaman) uss! vessel /2082
Sex: male Height: 186
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 106

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

The Admiral Makarov State
University of Maritime and
Inland Shipping

Navigator

Mother

Zinaida Movchan

Wartsila / 4698 10.03.2023 FreightMorTrans

09.09.2019 -

Wartsila /419 Unicom
25.11.2019
. 26.05.2016 - Freihgt
Wartsila / 441
! 15.11.2016 Company

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 45

English,Russian

89818374252

city Proizersk, street
Gogolya 46 ap.5

I am ready for new work opportunities, hardworking, sociable. | am also considering the vacancies of the 4th officer and

junior officer



	CV
	Nikita Movchan
	Navigator / Watch officer



